REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Typeof Annual Date: 4/11/2012
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: HAMILTON SOUTHEASTERN SCHOOLS
Address of School Corporation: 13485 Cumberland Rd
City: Fishers Zip: 46038
VIN: 1BABKCKAX5F221288 License 19944
Number:
. Blue Bird . Make of Blue Bird
Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2005 Chassis: Corporation
Bus Type: D Mileage: Unknown
Inspection Inspected .
Status: R By: Chris Kath
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
34-1-1 There is significant engine oil or fluid leak from the engine.
68-1-1 Power steering unit leaks at any point.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

11:22
AM

293005

29

315

2005

6690

Type D School Bus — A body installed upon a chassis with the engine mounted in the front, midship, or rear with
a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than
ten (10) persons. The engine may be behind the windshield and beside the driver's seat, at the rear of the bus,
behind the rear wheels, or midship between the front and rear axles. The entrance door is ahead of the front

wheels.



