REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual		Date:	4/11/2012	Time:	11:22 AM
Name of School	•		OUTHEASTERN SC	CHOOLS	Corp ID:	293005
Address of Scho	ool Corporation:	13485 Cumberland Rd				
City:	Fishers	Zip:	46038		County Number:	29
VIN:	1BABKCKAX5F22	1288	License Number:	19944	Bus Number:	315
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year: 2005	Make of Chassis:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2005
Bus Type:	D		Mileage:	Unknown		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspect By:	ed Chris Kath		PE:	6690

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code	Description
34-1-1	There is significant engine oil or fluid leak from the engine.
68-1-1	Power steering unit leaks at any point.

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Type D School Bus – A body installed upon a chassis with the engine mounted in the front, midship, or rear with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. The engine may be behind the windshield and beside the driver's seat, at the rear of the bus, behind the rear wheels, or midship between the front and rear axles. The entrance door is ahead of the front wheels.